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27 BAGUETTES TRADITION 280G
Short Product Name:
BAGUETTE TRADITION

Baguette with 3 cuts

Traded Unit GTIN: 3516870107482   Internal GTIN: 3516870107482   Supplier : Planete Pain   Suppliers Product Code : 10748 - PPT250

Reference Intake
Each 100g portion contains:

Energy Fat Saturates Sugars Salt

1363kJ

321kcal
1g 0.32g 3.1g 1.14g

of your reference intake.

Typical values per 100g : Energy 1363kJ 321kcal

 

Nutritional Information

Typical Values Per 100g

Energy 1363kJ 

321kCal

Carbohydrates 66.2g

of which sugars 3.1g

Fat 1g

of which saturates 0.32g

Fibre 3.6g

Protein 8.4g

Salt 1.14g

Allergy Information
Key: Contains  May Contain

 

Dietary Information
Key: Suitable for

Ingredients
WHEAT flour, water, salt, yeast, WHEAT semolina, dehydrated devitalized sourdough WHEAT germs, WHEAT GLUTEN.

Supplier's Product Code : 10748 - PPT250

Product Added : 17 June 2024

Last Updated by Supplier : 18 June 2024

erudus id : 6f8368250239449ab48896d5039170c7

      

      


Contains

Cereal/Gluten


May Contain

Milk


May Contain

Eggs


Does Not
Contain
Peanuts


May Contain

Nuts


Does Not
Contain

Crustaceans


Does Not
Contain
Mustard


Does Not
Contain

Fish


Does Not
Contain

Lupin


May Contain

Sesame


Does Not
Contain
Celery


May Contain

Soya


Does Not
Contain
Molluscs


Does Not
Contain
Sulphur
Dioxide

    


Suitable for
Vegetarian


Suitable for

Vegan


May not be
suitable for

Kosher


May not be
suitable for

Halal


NO DATA for

Coeliac
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